
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
18:00

A  TSV Speyer IV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 10 6 8 7 11

22

0
7
22

1
9

2
10

3
14

4
19

5
21

Auszeit

4:12
14:20

Ende
18:30

B  SG Südpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 4 10 8 1 11

256

15:7

╳
14
24

3
15
25

4
16

5
17

9
21

12
22

Auszeit

17:14
22:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
18:33

B  SG Südpfalz II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 4 10 8 7 11

25

0
9
25

2
14

3
15

5
22

7
23

8
24 Auszeit

8:13

Ende
18:56

A  TSV Speyer IV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 1 10 11 8 7

2217

18:20

╳
13
22

5
15

6
16

9
18

10
19

11
20

Auszeit

18:19
19:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
18:59

A  TSV Speyer IV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 10 11 7 8 6

2517

10:12

1
12

3
13

5
16

6
18

8
23

10
25

Auszeit

12:17

Ende
19:22

B  SG Südpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 4 10 8 1 6

227

18:13

╳
13

1
18

4
19

6
20

7
21

8
22

Auszeit

21:21

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
19:25

B  SG Südpfalz II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 4 10 8 1 11

22

1
12
22

2
13

6
14

7
16

10
19

11
21 Auszeit

Ende
19:49

A  TSV Speyer IV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 1 10 11 7 8

2517

5:7

╳
11
24

3
13
25

4
14

5
15

6
18

9
22

Auszeit

18:19
24:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

Start
19:52

B  SG Südpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 4 10 8 1 11

8

╳ 1 5
Auszeit

1:3

Ende
20:10

A  TSV Speyer IV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 10 11 7 8 6

17

1
14

4
15

5
17

9 11 12 Auszeit

9:11
17:17

Wechsel
8:5

B  SG Südpfalz II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 4 10 8 1 11

19

╳
14 15 16

9
19

11 12
Auszeit

VVP Kreisliga Männer
Männer

B  SG Südpfalz II vs. TSV Speyer IV A

Spiel 73 28.03.2025 18:00 Uhr

SH IGS RSplus Rülzheim
76761 Rülzheim
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B  SG Südpfalz II 8/14

1 Kuntz, Kijell X
4 Malmur, Adam X
6 Lermig, Max X

7 Schmidt, Julian X
8 Peter Ameh, Timothy X
9 Mendel, Filian X

10 Kuntz, Hans Jürgen X

11 Wagner, Achim X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  TSV Speyer IV 9/14

1 Fischer, Torben X

2 Teichmann, Philipp X
6 Blau, Maximilian X
7 Geörger, Mika X
8 Kautz, Lionel Ayden X

10 Dietrich, Dorian X
11 Gies, Alexander X
16 Fischer, Heinz
17 Fischer, Ulrich X

A  Libero

2 Teichmann, Philipp X

A  Offizielle

T Fischer, Heinz
CT Fischer, Ulrich

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:2

Ergebnisse
B  SG Südpfalz II TSV Speyer IV A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 1 25 1 30 22 0 0 2
1 0 1 25 2 23 22 0 1 2
1 1 0 22 3 23 25 1 1 1
0 0 0 22 4 24 25 1 1 2
1 0 1 19 5 18 17 0 0 2

5 2 3 113 118 111 2 3 9
Start: 18:00 Ende: 20:10 Dauer: 2:10

Sieger: SG Südpfalz II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Krzyzanowski , Tom 1

2 Rahm, Lennart 2

Schr. Hummel, Maurice
Assist. Wagner, Jona
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